
Subject Fwd:Fwd:Fwd:Fwd:Fwd:STATE FARM - BLOOMINGTON  » Northern Tr

From Bd Dincer (COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY) <bdincer211@bloomberg.net>

To: abari4@bloomberg.net <abari4@bloomberg.net>, ahallman1@bloomberg.net <ahallman1@bloomberg.net>, asmock1@bloomberg.net
<asmock1@bloomberg.net>, avales1@bloomberg.net <avales1@bloomberg.net>, b.dincer@columbia.edu <b.dincer@columbia.edu>,
bbengtson3@bloomberg.net <bbengtson3@bloomberg.net>, bdincer211@bloomberg.net <bdincer211@bloomberg.net>, bdr11@bloomberg.net
<bdr11@bloomberg.net>, beuliss@bloomberg.net <beuliss@bloomberg.net>, bstephan@bloomberg.net <bstephan@bloomberg.net>,
btrauner@bloomberg.net <btrauner@bloomberg.net>, cdirks1@bloomberg.net <cdirks1@bloomberg.net>, ckurak@bloomberg.net
<ckurak@bloomberg.net>, cmhigham@bloomberg.net <cmhigham@bloomberg.net>, cminter2@bloomberg.net <cminter2@bloomberg.net>,
cmoser7@bloomberg.net <cmoser7@bloomberg.net>, cswartzlande@bloomberg.net <cswartzlande@bloomberg.net>, dianehsiung@bloomberg.net
<dianehsiung@bloomberg.net>, ducrest2@bloomberg.net <ducrest2@bloomberg.net>, ekhoziaeva@bloomberg.net <ekhoziaeva@bloomberg.net>,
fcastella3@bloomberg.net <fcastella3@bloomberg.net>, gpoole2011@bloomberg.net <gpoole2011@bloomberg.net>, gpradocorrea@bloomberg.net
<gpradocorrea@bloomberg.net>, gshull@bloomberg.net <gshull@bloomberg.net>, hmarsh6@bloomberg.net <hmarsh6@bloomberg.net>,
hncaldwell@bloomberg.net <hncaldwell@bloomberg.net>, hrose17@bloomberg.net <hrose17@bloomberg.net>, jchan161@bloomberg.net
<jchan161@bloomberg.net>, jhoyer@bloomberg.net <jhoyer@bloomberg.net>, jhsui2@bloomberg.net <jhsui2@bloomberg.net>, jmalito@bloomberg.net
<jmalito@bloomberg.net>, jsocha@bloomberg.net <jsocha@bloomberg.net>, jtattwood@bloomberg.net <jtattwood@bloomberg.net>,
jwilson578@bloomberg.net <jwilson578@bloomberg.net>, jyoung121@bloomberg.net <jyoung121@bloomberg.net>, kbretz2@bloomberg.net
<kbretz2@bloomberg.net>, kgilmore10@bloomberg.net <kgilmore10@bloomberg.net>, khubbard1@bloomberg.net <khubbard1@bloomberg.net>,
kkarsten@bloomberg.net <kkarsten@bloomberg.net>, krock5@bloomberg.net <krock5@bloomberg.net>, ksheffield1@bloomberg.net
<ksheffield1@bloomberg.net>, lgates16@bloomberg.net <lgates16@bloomberg.net>, lrogalski@bloomberg.net <lrogalski@bloomberg.net>,
lrogers@bloomberg.net <lrogers@bloomberg.net>, mbroughton11@bloomberg.net <mbroughton11@bloomberg.net>, mdunford3@bloomberg.net
<mdunford3@bloomberg.net>, mharvey13@bloomberg.net <mharvey13@bloomberg.net>, mkrebsbach3@bloomberg.net <mkrebsbach3@bloomberg.net>,
mlockridge2@bloomberg.net <mlockridge2@bloomberg.net>, mmayberger@bloomberg.net <mmayberger@bloomberg.net>, mwhipple@bloomberg.net
<mwhipple@bloomberg.net>, mzaroogian1@bloomberg.net <mzaroogian1@bloomberg.net>, nahmed127@bloomberg.net <nahmed127@bloomberg.net>,
pkroger5@bloomberg.net <pkroger5@bloomberg.net>, rcorrea29@bloomberg.net <rcorrea29@bloomberg.net>, rholt22@bloomberg.net
<rholt22@bloomberg.net>, rmiddleton19@bloomberg.net <rmiddleton19@bloomberg.net>, rrebholz@bloomberg.net <rrebholz@bloomberg.net>,
rrenken@bloomberg.net <rrenken@bloomberg.net>, sbarlow28@bloomberg.net <sbarlow28@bloomberg.net>, sbrucker@bloomberg.net
<sbrucker@bloomberg.net>, sjent@bloomberg.net <sjent@bloomberg.net>, skim1465@bloomberg.net <skim1465@bloomberg.net>,
slawson15@bloomberg.net <slawson15@bloomberg.net>, smarsh16@bloomberg.net <smarsh16@bloomberg.net>, smbyrne@bloomberg.net
<smbyrne@bloomberg.net>, sreid42@bloomberg.net <sreid42@bloomberg.net>, steve@bloomberg.net <steve@bloomberg.net>, tbaker5@bloomberg.net
<tbaker5@bloomberg.net>, tgipson@bloomberg.net <tgipson@bloomberg.net>, tlynch54@bloomberg.net <tlynch54@bloomberg.net>,
tsmith241@bloomberg.net <tsmith241@bloomberg.net>, tzelgert@bloomberg.net <tzelgert@bloomberg.net>, vtrimpe@bloomberg.net
<vtrimpe@bloomberg.net>, whao15@bloomberg.net <whao15@bloomberg.net>, wreinthaler@bloomberg.net <wreinthaler@bloomberg.net>,
wruane1@bloomberg.net <wruane1@bloomberg.net>

Cc: COLIN.BROOKS@MORGAN.STANLEY.COM <COLIN.BROOKS@MORGAN.STANLEY.COM>, ksaperstein2@bloomberg.net <ksaperstein2@bloomberg.net>

Date Sat, Dec 18, 2021 at 6:43 PM

From: BD DINCER (COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY) At: 12/18/21 18:34:07 UTC-5:00
To: Kerri Saperstein (MORGAN STANLEY & CO. ) , colin.brooks@morgan.stanley.com
Cc: james.gorman@morganstanley.com
Subject: Fwd:Fwd:Fwd:Fwd:STATE FARM - BLOOMINGTON » Northern Trust Company. ACRIS 6MM

From: BD DINCER (COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY) At: 12/18/21 18:28:11 UTC-5:00
To: Priya Raghuram (MORGAN STANLEY & CO. ) 
Cc: Ms Hy (MORGAN STANLEY INVES ) , Ms Hyld (MORGAN STANLEY ) , Christina Constantine (FINRA ) , Susan Byrne
(WESTWOOD MANAGEMENT ) , Julie Hoyer (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Greg Shull (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Jeffrey Attwood
(STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , John Malito (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Steven Santiccioli (NORTHERN TRUST COMPA ) , Robert
Stephan (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Lisa Rogers (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Elena Khoziaeva (BRIDGEWAY CAPITAL MA ) , Bill
Trauner (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Heather Caldwell (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Theresa Baker (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,
Tammy Gipson (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Brent Reeder (NORTHERN TRUST COMPA ) , Michael Whipple (BRIDGEWAY CAPITAL
MA ) , Michael Zaroogian (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Terence Lynch (GAINSCO SERVICE CORP ) , Rebekah Holt (STATE FARM
MUTUAL AU ) , Katie Hubbard (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Leigh Ann Rogalski (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Chad Moser (STATE
FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Tim Zelgert (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Ray Renken (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Kara Olson (STATE
FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Jim Chan (BLACKROCK INSTITUTIO ) , Matt Harvey (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Steve Brucker (STATE
FARM MUTUAL AU ) , John Socha (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Jennifer Hsui (BLACKROCK INSTITUTIO ) , Joe Young (STATE
FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Wade Reinthaler (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Scott Reid (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Adam Hallman
(STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Tyler Smith (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Wei Hao (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Chris Minter (STATE
FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Shelly Marsh (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Hollie Marsh (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Matthew Lockridge
(WESTWOOD MANAGEMENT ) , Rich Rebholz (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Michael Mayberger (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,
Ashley Smock (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Brian Bengtson (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Cory Swartzlander (STATE FARM
MUTUAL AU ) , Scott Lawson (WESTWOOD MANAGEMENT ) , Ayman Bari (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Adam Vales (STATE FARM
MUTUAL AU ) , Robert Middleton (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Shane Jent (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Kevin Rock (STATE FARM
MUTUAL AU ) , Mark Dunford (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Jean-Francois Ducrest (DUCREST, JEAN-FRANCO ) , Caroline Dirks
(STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Kyle Gilmore (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Diane Hsiung (GEODE CAPITAL MANAGE ) , Hunter Rose
(STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Cameron Kurak (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Mark Broughton (FIRST REPUBLIC BANK ) , Betsey
Euliss (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Kim Bretz (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Jon Wilson (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Numan
Ahmed (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Walter Ruane (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Shawna Barlow (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,
Philip Kroger (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Gabrielle Poole (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Ricardo Correa (STATE FARM MUTUAL
AU ) , Felipe Castella (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Matt Krebsbach (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Gabriel Prado Correa (STATE
FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Larnita Gates (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Ketrick Karsten (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Sophie Kim (STATE
FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Vicki Trimpe (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , Christin Higham (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , BD DINCER
(COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY ) , Peter Melley (FINRA ) , Paul Aragon (FINRA ) , Donald Rizer (FINRA ) , b.dincer@columbia.edu,
chair@sec.gov
Subject: Fwd:Fwd:Fwd:STATE FARM - BLOOMINGTON » Northern Trust Company. ACRIS 6MM

From: BD DINCER (COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY) At: 12/18/21 18:22:33 UTC-5:00
To: Kerri Saperstein (MORGAN STANLEY & CO. ) , james.gorman@morganstanley.com
Cc: bd2561@columbia.edu
Subject: Fwd:Fwd:STATE FARM - BLOOMINGTON » Northern Trust Company. ACRIS 6MM

From: BD DINCER (COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY) At: 12/18/21 18:15:44 UTC-5:00
To: Ms. Hayashi (NOMURA SECURITIES CO ) , Morgan32 Stanley (MORGAN STANLEY ADVTG ) , Morgan Stanley154 (MORGAN
STANLEY ADVTG ) , Morgan Stanley15 (MORGAN STANLEY ADVTG ) , Ms Hy (MORGAN STANLEY INVES ) , Ms Hyld (MORGAN
STANLEY ) 
Cc: Kerri Saperstein (MORGAN STANLEY & CO. ) , Cmo Citibank (CITIBANK NA ) , Samriddi Abney (FEDERAL HOME LOAN BA ) ,
Federated Mmktops (FEDERATED INVESTMENT ) , Jesse Aguilar (FEDERAL HOME LOAN BA ) , Shafat Alam (FEDERAL RESERVE
BANK ) , Steven Santiccioli (NORTHERN TRUST COMPA ) , bd2561@columbia.edu, colin.brooks@morgan.stanley.com
Subject: Fwd:STATE FARM - BLOOMINGTON » Northern Trust Company. ACRIS 6MM

Hey SAPS... Merry Christmas!

You think this guy will figure it out???
- THE 6MM?
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Brent Reeder

Fund Manager
Northern Trust Company, The
         +1-312-557-0153 (o)                  181 W Madison St

bdr11@bloomberg.net (w)             Chicago IL 60602-4510, US

                             Focus       Large Cap Stocks, Growth Investing, United States, Equities,
                                            Mid Cap Stocks, Small Cap Stocks, Global, United Kingdom, | More »

                             Funds Managed (43 Funds/51.6B Total Assets in USD) | More »

 » » » » » »   590xxxx

   » » » » » »   ???????

Investment Information Analyst
State Farm Mutual Automobile Ins Co
         +1-309-735-2705 (o)                  1 State Farm Plz
    +1-309-530-1865 (m)                  Investment Department E-8

krock5@bloomberg.net (w)            Bloomington IL 61701, US

You think this guy will figure it out???
- THE 6MM?

                                Phil Supple            1 Views Today
Spokesperson        Career
State Farm Life Insurance Co                                                                          Current
       +1-800-782-8332 (o)                  1 State Farm Plaza                                       State Farm Life Insurance Co

phil.supple.hid9@statefarm.com (w  Bloomington IL 61710, US

How funny was Benny .........
I like Benny also... Plus no problems after that. Right?

From: BD DINCER (COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY) At: 12/18/21 18:03:41 UTC-5:00
To:  Susan Byrne (WESTWOOD MANAGEMENT ) ,  Julie Hoyer (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Greg Shull (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Jeffrey Attwood (STATE
FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  John Malito (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Steven Santiccioli (NORTHERN TRUST COMPA ) ,  Robert Stephan (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , 
Lisa Rogers (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Elena Khoziaeva (BRIDGEWAY CAPITAL MA ) ,  Bill Trauner (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Heather Caldwell (STATE
FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Theresa Baker (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Tammy Gipson (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Brent Reeder (NORTHERN TRUST COMPA ) , 
Michael Whipple (BRIDGEWAY CAPITAL MA ) ,  Michael Zaroogian (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Terence Lynch (GAINSCO SERVICE CORP ) ,  Rebekah Holt
(STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Katie Hubbard (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Leigh Ann Rogalski (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Chad Moser (STATE FARM
MUTUAL AU ) ,  Tim Zelgert (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Ray Renken (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Kara Olson (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Jim Chan
(BLACKROCK INSTITUTIO ) ,  Matt Harvey (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Steve Brucker (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  John Socha (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , 
Jennifer Hsui (BLACKROCK INSTITUTIO ) ,  Joe Young (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Wade Reinthaler (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Scott Reid (STATE FARM
MUTUAL AU ) ,  Adam Hallman (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Tyler Smith (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Wei Hao (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Chris Minter
(STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Shelly Marsh (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Hollie Marsh (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Matthew Lockridge (WESTWOOD
MANAGEMENT ) ,  Rich Rebholz (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Michael Mayberger (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Ashley Smock (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , 
Brian Bengtson (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Cory Swartzlander (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Scott Lawson (WESTWOOD MANAGEMENT ) ,  Ayman Bari
(STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Adam Vales (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Robert Middleton (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Shane Jent (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU
) ,  Kevin Rock (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Mark Dunford (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Jean-Francois Ducrest (DUCREST, JEAN-FRANCO ) ,  Caroline Dirks
(STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Kyle Gilmore (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Diane Hsiung (GEODE CAPITAL MANAGE ) ,  Hunter Rose (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , 
Cameron Kurak (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Mark Broughton (FIRST REPUBLIC BANK ) ,  Betsey Euliss (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Kim Bretz (STATE FARM
MUTUAL AU ) ,  Jon Wilson (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Numan Ahmed (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Walter Ruane (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Shawna
Barlow (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Philip Kroger (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Gabrielle Poole (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Ricardo Correa (STATE FARM
MUTUAL AU ) ,  Felipe Castella (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Matt Krebsbach (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Gabriel Prado Correa (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , 
Larnita Gates (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Ketrick Karsten (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Sophie Kim (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Vicki Trimpe (STATE FARM
MUTUAL AU ) ,  Christin Higham (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  BD DINCER (COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY ) ,  b.dincer@columbia.edu
Cc:  Kerri Saperstein (MORGAN STANLEY & CO. ) ,  newyork@sec.gov,  chair@sec.gov,  colin.brooks@morgan.stanley.com
Subject: Fwd:STATE FARM - BLOOMINGTON

krock5@bloomberg.net (w) Bloomington IL 61701, US

See also: TCRReport...

Thanks!

From: BD DINCER (COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY) At: 12/18/21 16:13:57 UTC-5:00
To:  Greg Shull (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Bill Trauner (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Theresa Baker (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Tammy Gipson (STATE
FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Leigh Ann Rogalski (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Chad Moser (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Ray Renken (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , 
Matt Harvey (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Steve Brucker (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Wade Reinthaler (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Tyler Smith (STATE FARM
MUTUAL AU ) ,  Rich Rebholz (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Brian Bengtson (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Kyle Gilmore (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Numan
Ahmed (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Walter Ruane (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Vicki Trimpe (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Brent Reeder (NORTHERN TRUST
COMPA ) ,  Steven Santiccioli (NORTHERN TRUST COMPA ) ,  sjs5@ntrs.com,  rebecca.coyle@statefarm.com,  nicole.bowyer@statefarm.com, 
phil.supple.hid9@statefarm.com,  dick.luedke.h2hj@statefarm.com,  brian.hodgson.nyz6@statefarm.com
Cc:  Christin Higham (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Sophie Kim (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Ketrick Karsten (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Larnita Gates (STATE
FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Gabriel Prado Correa (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Matt Krebsbach (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Felipe Castella (STATE FARM MUTUAL
AU ) ,  Susan Byrne (WESTWOOD MANAGEMENT ) ,  Julie Hoyer (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Jeffrey Attwood (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  John Malito
(STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Robert Stephan (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Lisa Rogers (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Elena Khoziaeva (BRIDGEWAY CAPITAL
MA ) ,  Heather Caldwell (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Michael Whipple (BRIDGEWAY CAPITAL MA ) ,  Michael Zaroogian (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Terence
Lynch (GAINSCO SERVICE CORP ) ,  Rebekah Holt (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Katie Hubbard (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Tim Zelgert (STATE FARM MUTUAL
AU ) ,  Kara Olson (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Jim Chan (BLACKROCK INSTITUTIO ) ,  John Socha (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Jennifer Hsui (BLACKROCK
INSTITUTIO ) ,  Joe Young (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Scott Reid (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Adam Hallman (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Wei Hao (STATE
FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Chris Minter (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Shelly Marsh (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Hollie Marsh (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , 
Matthew Lockridge (WESTWOOD MANAGEMENT ) ,  Michael Mayberger (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Ashley Smock (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Cory
Swartzlander (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Scott Lawson (WESTWOOD MANAGEMENT ) ,  Ayman Bari (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Adam Vales (STATE FARM
MUTUAL AU ) ,  Robert Middleton (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Shane Jent (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Kevin Rock (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Mark
Dunford (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Jean-Francois Ducrest (DUCREST, JEAN-FRANCO ) ,  Caroline Dirks (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Diane Hsiung (GEODE
CAPITAL MANAGE ) ,  Hunter Rose (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Cameron Kurak (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Mark Broughton (FIRST REPUBLIC BANK ) , 
Betsey Euliss (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Kim Bretz (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Jon Wilson (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Shawna Barlow (STATE FARM
MUTUAL AU ) ,  Philip Kroger (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Gabrielle Poole (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) ,  Ricardo Correa (STATE FARM MUTUAL AU ) , 
BO.DINCER@YAHOO.COM,  bd2561@columbia.edu
Subject: STATE FARM - BLOOMINGTON

TY.
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                                   Funds Managed (7 Funds/7.7B Total Assets in USD) | More »
         Fund Name       Tot Ast YTD Ret 3M Px   Objective       Status
21)        Northern International Equity In        5.5B    7.8             Foreign Blend   ACTV
22)  Northern Global Sustainability In       1.3B    20.5            Thematic Sector ACTV
23)  Green Century Equity Fund       552.1M  25.2            Thematic Sector ACTV

                                   Recent News | More »
41)                 Northern Funds: 497 2019/07/02          EDG     07/2019
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